BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Recreation Sites and
Trails

2023 ORYV Trail Fund Recipients

Logan Lake ATV Club

Fraser Valley Dirt Riders
Association

Fraser Valley Dirt Riders
Association

Okanagan Trail Riders
Association

Valemount and Area
Recreation Development
Association

Elk Valley Adventure and
Dirt Riders Society

Thompson Valley ORV
Club,

Thompson Valley ORV
Club,

Grand Forks ATV Society

Prince George ATV Club

Greenstone Mountain Fire Lookout

FVDRA Signage & Safety Improvements

FVDRA Trail Maintenance and
Restoration

Aspen Trail Head Day-Use Shelter

Staff Kiosk Replacement and Trail
Surface Upgrades

Restoration and Repairs, RSTBC
Dorr/Grasmere Motorized Trail
Network

TVORV Pendleton Trails Stewardship
Project 2023

TVORYV Safe and Responsible Use

Franklin Heritage Trail

Perspiration Pass and Francis Lake
Trails Water Mitigation, Trail
Restoration, and Brushing

$24,000

$3,925

$2,464

$ 20,000

$22,500

$22,500

$24,000

$10,000

$25,000

$18,000
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Blue Mountain
Motorcycle Club

Blue Mountain
Motorcycle Club

Powder Mountain
Snowmobile & Outdoor
Recreation Club

Hunters Range
Snowmobile Association

Kamloops Snowmobile
Association

Kamloops Snowmobile
Association

Pemberton Dirt Bike
Association

Penticton Sno-Trackers
Snowmobile Club

Crowfoot Mountain
Snowmobile Club

Vedder Mountain
Motorcycle Club

ATV-BC

BCORMA

Tunnel of Shove Trail Mediation

Trail signs, kiosk, training, education
video

Safety Cache-Metal Dome

Trail Brushing and Deadfall Tree
Removal

Equipment Storage Structure

Phase 1 - Solar System Communication

Ground Control/Rutherford South Trail
maintenance and signage

Promotional/Advertising Budget

Crowfoot Trail Brushing & Maintenance

Signage, website, chainsaw safety, trail-
side kiosks

Provincial Safety Program for ATV's,
Best Practice Guide for ORV Trails

New Rider Program, Rider Education
and Communications, Best Practice
Guide for ORV Trails

$22,000

$12,000

$14,000

$18,000

$14,500

$12,000

$2,912

$5,000

$14,000

$14,199

$33,000

$33,000
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Total Funding Awarded in 2023 $400,000




