

2023 ORV Trail Fund Recipients

Organization	Project	Amount
Logan Lake ATV Club	Greenstone Mountain Fire Lookout	\$24,000
Fraser Valley Dirt Riders Association	FVDRA Signage & Safety Improvements	\$3,925
Fraser Valley Dirt Riders Association	FVDRA Trail Maintenance and Restoration	\$2,464
Okanagan Trail Riders Association	Aspen Trail Head Day-Use Shelter	\$ 20,000
Valemount and Area Recreation Development Association	Staff Kiosk Replacement and Trail Surface Upgrades	\$22,500
Elk Valley Adventure and Dirt Riders Society	Restoration and Repairs, RSTBC Dorr/Grasmere Motorized Trail Network	\$22,500
Thompson Valley ORV Club,	TVORV Pendleton Trails Stewardship Project 2023	\$24,000
Thompson Valley ORV Club,	TVORV Safe and Responsible Use	\$10,000
Grand Forks ATV Society	Franklin Heritage Trail	\$25,000
Prince George ATV Club	Perspiration Pass and Francis Lake Trails Water Mitigation, Trail Restoration, and Brushing	\$18,000



Blue Mountain Motorcycle Club	Tunnel of Shove Trail Mediation	\$22,000
Blue Mountain Motorcycle Club	Trail signs, kiosk, training, education video	\$12,000
Powder Mountain Snowmobile & Outdoor Recreation Club	Safety Cache-Metal Dome	\$14,000
Hunters Range Snowmobile Association	Trail Brushing and Deadfall Tree Removal	\$18,000
Kamloops Snowmobile Association	Equipment Storage Structure	\$14,500
Kamloops Snowmobile Association	Phase 1 - Solar System Communication	\$12,000
Pemberton Dirt Bike Association	Ground Control/Rutherford South Trail maintenance and signage	\$2,912
Penticton Sno-Trackers Snowmobile Club	Promotional/Advertising Budget	\$5,000
Crowfoot Mountain Snowmobile Club	Crowfoot Trail Brushing & Maintenance	\$14,000
Vedder Mountain Motorcycle Club	Signage, website, chainsaw safety, trailside kiosks	\$14,199
ATV-BC	Provincial Safety Program for ATV's, Best Practice Guide for ORV Trails	\$33,000
BCORMA	New Rider Program, Rider Education and Communications, Best Practice Guide for ORV Trails	\$33,000



BCSF	Risk Management Signage, Groomer Operator Training and Best Practice Guide for ORV Trails	\$33,000
Total Funding Awarded in 2023		\$400,000